DESIGNATED ON-SITE CONTACT FOR MINOR FURLANDIA 2023

1. Attending Minor

Legal Name	
Badge Name (optional)	Staff use only
2. Parent or Legal Guardian	
Legal Name	Telephone
Other contact methods	
By signing below, I affirm the following: 1. I am the parent or legal guardian of the Attending Minor indicated above. 2. I designate the Designated On-site Contact indicated below to be responsible for the Attending Minor indicated above while the Attending Minor is present at Furlandia 2023. 3. I agree that Furlandia may contact the Designated On-site Contact indicated below instead of me in any situation where Furlandia may need to contact the adult responsible for the Attending Minor indicated above.	
Signature	Date
3. Designated On-site Contact	
Legal Name	Telephone
Badge Name (optional)	Staff use only
Other contact methods	
Signature	Date